
Frensch GmbH  I  Dahlingstraße 119  I  47229 Duisburg

F-9

Typ Switch Housing Color Order No.

F-9 PowerLED   

F-9 Recessed 10-30 Volt/DC coolwhite No white 5872

F-9 Recessed 10-30 Volt/DC warmwhite No white 5877

All F-9 work on option via third line to dimmer R-570.

Gehäuse I Housing Messing I Brass

Befestigung I Mounting Feder I Spring

Lichtquelle I Light source 3 PowerLED, warm- oder kaltweiß I warm- or coolwhite 

Schalter I Switch nein I no

Dimmbar I Dimmable ja, mit Modul R-570 I yes, with Module R-570

Klasse I Class III

Besonderheiten I Features Schwenkbar I Swivelling
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Voltage

IP404

Watt
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Energy Effi  ciency

-lm

A++

Halbwertwinkel:
Half Peak Divergence

32.86°

1 m
470 Lux

591 mm
361 Lux

2 m
117 Lux

1.18 m
90,3 Lux

Distance
Emax

D50
Eavg

coolwhite

200


